
1. 2. 3.
10:00
10:30
2:00

Exercises 
Monthly Gazette 
Wheel Of Fortune
Bingo

10:00
10:00
1:30
2:30

Catholic Mass
Sing Song at The Place
Tuck Shop Cart
Music with Fay Stevens 

4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.
10:00
10:30
1:45

Exercises 
Jeopardy
Between Friends 

9:30

2:00

6:30

Fraud Prevention Talk
with Picture Butte RCMP
Visit with Huntsville
School Students 
Evening Bingo

10:00
10:30

2:00

7:00

Exercises 
Donut & Coffee Social
with FCSS 
Making Valentines
Candy Grams 
Bethesda Mennonite
Choir 

10:00
10:30
2:30

Exercises
Pod 1 Visits 
Music with Noel &
Vicky Burles 

10:00
10:30

12:00

2:00

Exercises 
Learn About 
Chinese New Year
Chinese New Year
Lunch 
Chinese New Year
Bingo

10:00
10:30

2:00

Exercises 
Valentine’s Day
Brain Teasers 
Skip Bo

11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17.
10:00
10:30

2:00

Exercises 
Hot Chocolate & Trivia
Sweetheart Social with
Garden View Lodge 

10:00

2:30

6:30

Shrove Tuesday:
Pancake Party
PBHS Student Visit:
Mardi Gras Party
Evening Bingo

10:00

10:30

2:00

Remembering 
Love Songs
United Church 
with Glenda 
Valentine‘s Day Social

10:00
10:30
2:30

Exercises 
Pod 1 Visits 
Music with JR &
Diamond 

10:00

2:00

Walmart & Lunch at
McDonalds 
Loonie Bingo

18. 19. 20. 21. 22. 23. 24.
10:00
10:30

2:00

Exercises 
Armchair Travel:
Holland
Chocolate Bar 
Music Bingo

10:00
10:30
2:00

2:45

6:30

Exercises 
Playing Blank Slate
Music Therapy 
at The Place
Music Therapy 
at The Lodge 
Evening Bingo

10:30

2:00

Men’s Program 
with FCSS 
Loonie Bingo 

10:00
10:30
2:00

Exercises
Pod 1 Visits 
Margarita Day

10:00
10:30

1:30
2:30

Exercises 
Right Brain Vs. 
Left Brain Day
Tuck Shop Cart
Birthday Party with
Tom Price 

10:00
10:30
2:00

Exercises 
UNO
Tenzi Dice Game

25. 26. 27. 28. 29. 
10:00
10:30

1:45

Exercises 
National Cupcake Day:
Cupcake Decorating 
Between Friends 

10:00
10:30
2:30

6:30

Exercises 
Tile Rummy
PBHS Student Visit:
Chocolate Bar Bingo
Evening Bingo

10:00
10:30
2:00

Exercises 
Handwax  & Manicures 
Pink Tea 

10:00
2:00

Frogs Bingo
Frog Party

Wednesday Thursday Friday SaturdaySunday Monday Tuesday

February is 
Recreation 

Therapy
Month

Lunar New Year
(Chinese New Year)

Mardi Gras
Shrove Tuesday

Valentine’s Day

Family Day

Groundhog Day

Pink Shirt Day Leap Day

February 2024 - Piyami Lodge and PlaceFebruary 2024 - Piyami Lodge and Place

“Though February is short, it is filled 
with lots of love and sweet surprises.”

― Charmaine J. Forde

Leap Year

It takes approximately 365.25 days for Earth to orbit
the Sun. We usually round the days in a calendar year
to 365. To make up for the missing partial day, we add
a Leap Day approximately every four years.


