

February 2024 - Piyami Lodge and Place



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
"Though February is short, it is filled with lots of love and sweet surprises." — Charmaine J. Forde				10:00 Exercises 10:30 Monthly Gazette 2:00 Wheel Of Fortune Bingo	Groundhog Day 2 10:00 Catholic Mass 10:00 Sing Song at The Place 1:30 Tuck Shop Cart 2:30 Music with Fay Stevens	3
February is Recreation Therapy Month	5 10:00 Exercises 10:30 Jeopardy 1:45 Between Friends	9:30 Fraud Prevention Talk with Picture Butte RCMP 2:00 Visit with Huntsville School Students 6:30 Evening Bingo	7 10:00 Exercises 10:30 Donut & Coffee Social with FCSS 2:00 Making Valentines Candy Grams 7:00 Bethesda Mennonite Choir	10:00 Exercises 10:30 Pod 1 Visits 2:30 Music with Noel & Vicky Burles	9 10:00 Exercises 10:30 Learn About Chinese New Year 12:00 Chinese New Year Lunch 2:00 Chinese New Year Bingo	Lunar New Year 10 (Chinese New Year) 10:00 Exercises 10:30 Valentine's Day Brain Teasers 2:00 Skip Bo
11	10:00 Exercises 10:30 Hot Chocolate & Trivia Sweetheart Social with 2:00 Garden View Lodge	Mardi Gras Shrove Tuesday 10:00 Shrove Tuesday: Pancake Party 2:30 PBHS Student Visit: Mardi Gras Party 6:30 Evening Bingo	Valentine's Day 14 10:00 Remembering Love Songs 10:30 United Church with Glenda 2:00 Valentine's Day Social	10:00 Exercises 10:30 Pod 1 Visits 2:30 Music with JR & Diamond	10:00 Walmart & Lunch at McDonalds 2:00 Loonie Bingo	17
18	Family Day 10:00 Exercises 10:30 Armchair Travel: Holland 2:00 Chocolate Bar Music Bingo	10:00 Exercises 10:30 Playing Blank Slate 2:00 Music Therapy at The Place 2:45 Music Therapy at The Lodge 6:30 Evening Bingo	10:30 Men's Program with FCSS 2:00 Loonie Bingo	10:00 Exercises 10:30 Pod 1 Visits 2:00 Margarita Day	10:00 Exercises 10:30 Right Brain Vs. Left Brain Day 1:30 Tuck Shop Cart 2:30 Birthday Party with Tom Price	10:00 Exercises 10:30 UNO 2:00 Tenzi Dice Game
25	10:00 Exercises 10:30 National Cupcake Day: Cupcake Decorating 1:45 Between Friends	10:00 Exercises 10:30 Tile Rummy 2:30 PBHS Student Visit: Chocolate Bar Bingo 6:30 Evening Bingo	Pink Shirt Day 28 10:00 Exercises 10:30 Handwax & Manicures 2:00 Pink Tea	Leap Day 29 10:00 Frogs Bingo 2:00 Frog Party	Leap Y It takes approximately 365.2 the Sun. We usually round the to 365. To make up for the management of the manageme	5 days for Earth to orbit ne days in a calendar year issing partial day, we add